
 

Calendar  תש פ"ד 
 

 

 

 August 30 Wednesday First Day of Yeshiva Ketana י"ג אלול 
Pre-1A – 3rd Grade, 9:30 – 12:30; 
Nursery Orientation, 1:30 – 2:30  

אלול  י"ד  August 31 Thursday First Full Day – לימודי חול Begins 8:30 – 4:00 

 September 1 Friday Regular Friday Dismissal 12:30 ט"ו אלול

 Late start Yeshiva Begins at 9:30 – סליחות September 10 Sunday First day of כ"ד אלול 

אלול "הכ  September 11 Monday Parent Orientation Details TBD 

ב' תשרי  -כ"ט אלול   Sept. 15 – 17 Fri.-Sun.  ראש השנה  –ערב ראש השנה  No Yeshiva 

ה צום גדלי September 18 Monday ג' תשרי   Yeshiva Begins at 9:00, Friday Dismissal 

יום כיפור – ערב יום כיפור  .Sept. 24 – 25 Sun.– Mon ט'  – י' תשרי  No Yeshiva 

 מחרת יום הכפורים September 26 Tuesday י"א תשרי
Pre-1A – 3rd Grade Begins at 8:25 

Nursery Begins at 9:30 

כ"ד תשרי -גי"  
September 28 – 

October 9 
Thurs.-Mon. 

No Yeshiva 

 Intersession סוכות
No Yeshiva 

  October 10 Tuesday Yeshiva Resumes כ"ה תשרי 

כסלו  י'  November 23 Thursday Thanksgiving Friday Dismissal, Inservice for Rebbeim 

כסלו  כ"א   December 4 Monday Parent Teacher Conferences  

כ"ז כסלו  –  כסלו הכ"  December 8-10 Fri. – Sun.  חנוכה Intersession No Yeshiva 

  December 11 Monday Yeshiva Resumes כ"ח כסלו 

 Regular Friday Dismissal עשרה בטבת December 22 Friday י' טבת 

שבט  י"ח  –י"ד   January 24 – 28 Wed. – Sun. 
Midwinter Intersession begins 

after dismissal 
Friday Dismissal 

שבט  י"ט  January 29 Monday Yeshiva Resumes  

ל' אדר א –כ"ז אדר א   March 7 – 10 Thurs. – Sun. 2nd Off שבת begins after dismissal Friday Dismissal 

  March 11 Monday Yeshiva Resumes א' אדר ב 

אדר  א י"  March 21 Thursday תענית אסתר Friday Dismissal 

ט"ו אדר -י"ד   March 24–25 Sun. – Mon.  שושן פורים  – פורים  No Yeshiva 

כ"ג ניסן- גי"  April 21 – May 1 Sun. – Wed.  פסח Intersession  No Yeshiva 

ניסן דכ"  May 2 Thursday Yeshiva Resumes  

 May 3 Friday Later Friday Dismissal Begins Dismissal at 1:00 כ"ה ניסן 

 Friday Dismissal (1:00) ערב שבועות June 11 Tuesday ה' סיון 

ז' סיון -' ו  June 12-13 Wed. – Thurs.  שבועות No Yeshiva 

 June 14 Friday Yeshiva Resumes Yeshiva Begins at 9:30 ח' סיון 

סיון  כ'  June 26 Wednesday Last day לימודי חול Regular Dismissal 

 June 27 Thursday כ"א סיון
Last day of regular  לימודי קודש  

session 
Friday Dismissal 

 July 2 Tuesday Summer Session begins כ"ו סיון 
Daily: 9:00-12:30, followed by Machane 

Ketana 

 July 18 Thursday Last day of Summer Session Friday Dismissal י"ב תמוז 


